
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
21th Continental Cup Competition

Brotterode (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 18 FEB 2018

START: 13:30

END: 15:29

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Tielmann Horst, FIS

TD Jelensky Jan, SVK

TD Assistant Malik Faustyna, POL

Chief of Competition Muench Ruediger, GER

Judges

Boose Hannes, GERA

Siderek Marek, POLB

Stielow Maik, GERC

Lorenz Michael, GERD

Knoll Bob, GERE

Hill Data

K-Point 105 m

Hill Size 117 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.20 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.10/9.80 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

SIEGEL David

SV Baiersbronn

GER

28 AUG 1996
50

112.587.3 73.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 55.0 136.3

87.2 114.0 76.2 19.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 55.5 133.6 1.

2.
1. 269.9

 3.3

 1.9

-0.34

-0.19

 5

 5

 4.5

WOLNY Jakub

LKS Klimczok Bystra

POL

15 MAY 1995
31

114.587.1 77.1 19.0 19.0 19.0 18.5 19.0 57.0 137.1

87.0 115.0 78.0 19.5 19.0 18.0 19.0 18.5 56.5 132.3 3.

1.
2. 269.4

-1.5

-2.2

 0.18

 0.27

 5

 5

 4.5

LANISEK Anze

Ssk Menges

SLO

20 APR 1996
49

112.587.1 73.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 55.0 132.8

87.1 114.0 76.2 19.0 18.5 18.5 19.0 18.5 56.0 133.5 2.

5.
3. 266.3

-0.2

 1.3

 0.03

-0.13

 5

 5

 4.5

HUBER Daniel

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

02 JAN 1993
43

114.586.9 77.1 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.0 132.9

86.8 112.5 73.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 55.5 131.9 4.

4.
4. 264.8

-2.7

 2.9

 0.33

-0.30

 5

 5

 4.5

GRANERUD Halvor Egner

Asker Skiklubb

NOR

29 MAY 1996
33

114.087.1 76.2 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 134.7

87.1 111.5 71.7 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.0 129.1 8.

3.
5. 263.8

-1.5

 3.4

 0.18

-0.35

 5

 5

 4.5

WANK Andreas

SC Hinterzarten

GER

18 FEB 1988
52

110.587.7 69.9 17.5 18.0 17.0 18.5 18.0 53.5 129.7

87.8 113.5 75.3 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 55.5 129.7 6.

8.
6. 259.4

 1.8

-1.1

-0.18

 0.13

 5

 5

 4.5

DEZMAN Nejc

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

07 DEC 1992
53

110.587.5 69.9 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.5 129.5

87.3 113.5 75.3 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 19.0 55.5 129.2 7.

9.
7. 258.7

 0.6

-1.6

-0.06

 0.20

 5

 5

 4.5

ALTENBURGER Florian

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

02 NOV 1993
40

113.587.4 75.3 18.5 18.5 17.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 131.4

87.1 111.0 70.8 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 124.0 11.

6.
8. 255.4

-3.9

-0.3

 0.48

 0.04

 5

 5

 4.5

ASCHENWALD Philipp

SC Mayerhofen-Tirol

AUT

12 NOV 1995
47

109.087.3 67.2 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.5 54.0 127.6

87.3 113.0 74.4 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 55.5 127.6 9.

10.
9. 255.2

 1.9

-2.3

-0.19

 0.29

 5

 5

 4.5

LEITNER Clemens

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

07 NOV 1998
27

110.587.1 69.9 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.5 124.5

87.2 110.5 69.9 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 55.0 130.1 5.

12.
10. 254.6

-4.4

 5.2

 0.54

-0.53

 5

 5

 4.5

LINDVIK Marius

Raelingen Skiklubb

NOR

27 JUN 1998
51

110.087.2 69.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.5 124.3

87.2 114.5 77.1 19.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 17.0 50.5 126.7 10.

14.
11. 251.0

 3.3

-0.9

-0.34

 0.11

 5

 5

 4.5

SCHMID Constantin

Wsv Oberaudorf

GER

27 NOV 1999
15

111.588.0 71.7 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 123.9

87.8 110.0 69.0 18.5 18.0 17.5 18.5 18.0 54.5 123.3 13.

15.
12. 247.2

-1.8

-0.2

 0.22

 0.03

 6

 5

WOHLGENANNT Ulrich

SK Kehlegg-Vorarlberg

AUT

01 AUG 1994
37

110.586.9 69.9 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 55.0 124.4

87.2 109.5 68.1 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 122.5 14.

13.
13. 246.9

-5.0

 0.4

 0.62

-0.04

 5

 5

 4.5

HAMANN Martin

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

10 APR 1997
36

106.586.9 62.7 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 121.2

87.2 113.0 74.4 19.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 19.0 56.0 123.8 12.

21.
14. 245.0

 1.5

-6.6

-0.15

 0.81

 5

 5

 4.5

WASEK Pawel

WSS Wisla

POL

02 JUN 1999
18

114.587.6 77.1 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 55.5 129.8

87.3 106.0 61.8 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 113.7 23.

7.
15. 243.5

-2.8

-1.1

 0.34

 0.13

 6

 5

PILCH Tomasz

WSS Wisla

POL

20 OCT 2000
48

107.587.7 64.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.0 121.4

87.6 108.0 65.4 18.0 18.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 119.0 16.

18.
16. 240.4

-0.6

-0.4

 0.08

 0.05

 5

 5

 4.5

NAGLIC Tomaz

SSK Alpina Ziri

SLO

18 JUL 1989
45

106.087.2 61.8 18.0 17.5 17.0 18.0 18.0 53.5 120.4

87.0 111.0 70.8 17.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.0 52.0 119.2 15.

23.
17. 239.6

 0.6

-3.6

-0.06

 0.44

 5

 5

 4.5

PASCHKE Pius

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

20 MAY 1990
34

107.086.8 63.6 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.5 121.3

87.0 105.0 60.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 116.6 17.

19.
18. 237.9

-0.3

 4.1

 0.04

-0.42

 5

 5

 4.5

PEIER Killian

Vallee du Joux

SUI

28 MAR 1995
26

108.587.2 66.3 18.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 123.0

87.2 106.5 62.7 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 114.4 21.

16.
19. 237.4

-1.8

-1.8

 0.22

 0.22

 5

 5

 4.5
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
21th Continental Cup Competition

Brotterode (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 18 FEB 2018

START: 13:30

END: 15:29

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

AUNE Joakim

Byaasen

NOR

10 AUG 1993
19

113.587.7 75.3 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 54.5 122.8

87.4 106.0 61.8 18.0 17.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 53.0 114.6 20.

17.
19. 237.4

-7.0

-0.2

 0.87

 0.03

 6

 5

ROCH DUPLAND Thomas

Saint Gervais

FRA

03 FEB 1996
20

112.087.5 72.6 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 55.0 124.8

87.2 104.0 58.2 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 18.0 52.0 111.0 26.

11.
21. 235.8

-2.8

 0.8

 0.34

-0.08

 6

 5

TEPES Jurij

SD Dolomiti

SLO

14 FEB 1989
39

108.587.2 66.3 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 120.6

87.1 106.5 62.7 18.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 114.7 18.

22.
22. 235.3

-4.2

-1.5

 0.52

 0.19

 5

 5

 4.5

KANTYKA Przemyslaw

LKS Klimczok Bystra

POL

15 DEC 1996
30

108.087.5 65.4 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 121.3

87.7 109.5 68.1 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 113.4 24.

19.
23. 234.7

-2.1

-8.7

 0.26

 1.08

 5

 5

 4.5

BAER Moritz

SF Gmund-Duernbach

GER

16 MAY 1997
29

107.587.0 64.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 118.7

86.8 105.0 60.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 114.4 21.

24.
24. 233.1

-4.3

 1.9

 0.53

-0.19

 5

 5

 4.5

ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

WSS Wisla

POL

08 MAR 1994
38

105.587.1 60.9 18.0 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 53.0 115.6

87.0 111.5 71.7 18.5 18.5 17.5 18.5 18.0 55.0 114.7 18.

30.
25. 230.3

-2.8

-12.0

 0.35

 1.48

 5

 5

 4.5

HAUER Joachim

Baekkelagets SK

NOR

02 FEB 1991
46

104.086.9 58.2 18.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 116.9

86.6 106.0 61.8 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 112.3 25.

28.
26. 229.2

 2.2

-2.0

-0.22

 0.25

 5

 5

 4.5

SCHULER Andreas

Einsiedeln

SUI

30 DEC 1995
22

107.086.9 63.6 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 117.7

87.0 105.5 60.9 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 110.2 27.

25.
27. 227.9

-2.9

-0.7

 0.36

 0.09

 5

 5

 4.5

ZUPANCIC Miran

SK Zagorje

SLO

11 NOV 1989
32

106.087.0 61.8 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.0 115.8

87.3 105.5 60.9 18.0 18.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 107.6 28.

29.
28. 223.4

-3.5

-6.8

 0.43

 0.84

 5

 5

 4.5

KRANJEC Robert

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

16 JUL 1981
42

107.587.0 64.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 117.0

86.7 100.5 51.9 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 52.0 104.2 29.

27.
29. 221.2

-2.5

 0.3

 0.31

-0.03

 5

 5

 4.5

BJOERENG Joacim Oedegaard

Roeykenhopp

NOR

14 DEC 1995
28

107.087.0 63.6 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 117.6

87.2 100.5 51.9 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 98.0 30.

26.
30. 215.6

-3.0

-4.9

 0.37

 0.61

 5

 5

 4.5

Not qualified for final round

HUBER Stefan

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

08 MAR 1994
35 103.586.9 57.3 17.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.5 51.0 115.331.  2.5-0.26 4.5 5

POPPINGER Manuel

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

19 MAY 1989
24 105.087.1 60.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 114.932. -2.1 0.26 4.5 5

RINGEN Sondre

Baekkelagets SK

NOR

09 OCT 1996
41 103.587.0 57.3 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 114.733. -0.1 0.01 4.5 5

EGLOFF Luca

Grabserberg

SUI

06 JUN 1995
25 103.087.6 56.4 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 114.034.  0.6-0.06 4.5 5

SAKALA Filip

Tj Frenstat pod radhostem

CZE

21 MAY 1996
21 108.087.5 65.4 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 113.335. -4.6 0.57 6

PAVLOVCIC Bor

Nd Ratece planica

SLO

27 JUN 1998
44 101.587.3 53.7 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 112.736.  2.0-0.20 4.5 5

HOFFMANN Felix

SWV Goldlauter

GER

14 OCT 1997
23 105.086.8 60.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 112.237. -4.3 0.53 4.5 5

DELLASEGA Roberto

GS FIAMMEGIALLE

ITA

15 JUN 1990
11 106.087.7 61.8 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 52.0 105.538. -8.3 1.02 6

LOEYTAEINEN Niko

Tampereen Pyrintoe

FIN

12 SEP 1998
6 104.587.9 59.1 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 105.538. -5.1 0.63 6

TROFIMOV Roman Sergeevich

Sdushor CSP N. Novgorod

RUS

19 NOV 1989
14 100.087.0 51.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 49.5 104.640.  4.1-0.42 6

MAKSIMOCHKIN Mikhail

Sdushor CSP N. Novgorod Dinamo

RUS

29 AUG 1993
16 100.087.1 51.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 103.941.  1.4-0.14 6
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
21th Continental Cup Competition

Brotterode (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 18 FEB 2018

START: 13:30

END: 15:29

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

BRASME Paul

U.S VENTRON

FRA

03 AUG 1997
17 100.087.2 51.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.0 100.442. -1.6 0.20 6

HOLIK Frantisek

Lsk Lomnice nad popelkou

CZE

23 OCT 1998
7 101.587.3 53.7 17.0 17.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.5 100.343. -3.9 0.48 6

BAZHENOV Aleksandr

ZDUSHOR ZVS CSP

RUS

13 JUL 1995
12 102.087.3 54.6 17.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.0 50.5 99.844. -5.3 0.65 6

KARTA Samet TUR

09 SEP 1993
3 95.087.7 42.0 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 49.0 95.145.  4.1-0.42 6

TAEHKAEVUORI Frans

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

29 APR 1992
1 99.087.4 49.2 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 94.946. -2.3 0.29 6

VARESCO Daniele

GS FIAMME ORO

ITA

25 JUL 1995
2 92.087.5 36.6 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 49.0 91.647.  6.0-0.61 6

LASOTA Damian

TJ Trinec

CZE

11 MAY 1997
10 96.587.6 44.7 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 90.048. -4.2 0.52 6

BEDIR Muhammed Ali TUR

24 MAR 2000
5 97.086.8 45.6 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.5 89.149. -7.0 0.86 6

DEMIR Ayberk TUR

14 FEB 1997
9 95.587.6 42.9 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 48.5 86.450. -5.0 0.62 6

POHJOLA Arttu

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

07 JUN 2001
8 94.086.3 40.2 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 84.151. -5.6 0.69 6

DI LENARDO Zeno

MONTE LUSSARI

ITA

19 OCT 1995
4 92.587.5 37.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.5 84.052. -3.0 0.37 6

VANCURA Tomas

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

10 SEP 1996
13 84.086.5 22.2 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 47.0 76.153.  6.9-0.70 6

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

partly cloudy 2-7 69 -0.7  0.2  1.01st round

partly cloudy 2-7 64 -0.5  0.1  1.42nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  6 21 0 86.3 87.3114.5 88.084.0 100.9 53/12 53/12 53/12

 5 32 0 86.8 87.1114.5 87.7101.5 108.1

2nd round  5 30 0 86.6 87.1115.0 87.8100.5 109.0 30/7 30/7 30/7

TD

Jelensky Jan, SVK

Chief of Competition

Muench Ruediger, GER
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